
 
 
Day Date Tournament Format 
Monday Oct 21, 2024 9:00 New Member Sign-Up and Kickoff Meeting in Agave Lounge 
Wednesday Nov 06, 2024 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Nov 13, 2024 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Nov 20, 2024 Four Person Scramble 
Wednesday Nov 27, 2024 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Dec 04, 2024 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Dec 04, 2024 11:30 Annual Meeting in Agave Lounge 
Friday Dec 06, 2024 Holiday Lunch in Vistas 
Wednesday Dec 11, 2024 Four Person Best Ball by Par 
Wednesday Dec 18, 2024 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Jan 08, 2025 Four Person Florida Scramble 
Wednesday Jan 15, 2025 Individual Stroke and Day 1 Club Championship 
Wednesday Jan 22, 2025 Individual Stroke and Day 2 Club Championship 
Wednesday Jan 29, 2025 Individual Stroke and Day 3 Club Championship 
Wednesday Jan 31, 2025 Four Person Florida Scramble 
Wednesday Feb 05, 2025 Lone Ranger 
Wednesday Feb 12, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Feb 19, 2025 Amigo Golf Two Member Best Ball 
Wednesday Feb 26, 2025 Four Person Scramble with Sun City (at Home) 
Thursday Feb 27, 2025 Four Person Scramble at Sun City 
Wednesday Mar 05, 2025 Niners Unite Mixed Scramble hosted by Men 
Wednesday Mar 12, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Mar 19, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Mar 26, 2025 Beat the Pro 
Wednesday Apr 02, 2025 Lone Ranger 
Wednesday Apr 09, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Apr 16, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Apr 23, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Apr 30, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday May 07, 2025 Four Person Best Ball by Par 
Wednesday May 14, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday May 21, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday May 28, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Jun 04, 2025 Four Person Scramble 
Wednesday Jun 11, 2025 Summer Cup Round 1; Individual Stroke 
Saturday Jun 14, 2025 Summer Cup Round 2 
Wednesday Jun 18, 2025 Summer Cup Round 3; Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Jun 25, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Jul 02, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Jul 09, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Tuesday Jul 15, 2025 Niners Unite Mixed Scramble w/ Lady Niners 
Wednesday Jul 16, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Jul 23, 2025 Lone Ranger 
Wednesday Jul 30, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Aug 06, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Aug 13, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Aug 20, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Aug 27, 2025 Four Person Best Ball by Par 
Wednesday Sep 03, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Sep 10, 2025 Two Person Best Ball 
Wednesday Sep 17, 2025 Individual Stroke 
Wednesday Sep 24, 2025 Individual Stroke                                             Effective 8/6/2024              
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